



JAY USHIN LIMITED
(A Joint Venture With USHIN LTD. JAPAN)

G.P. 14, HSIIDC INDL. ESTATE,
SECTOR-18, GURGAON - 122 001
HARYANA (INDIA)

Phone : 0124-4823400
Fax : 0124-4823403
E-mail : info@jushinindia.com
Website : www.jpimgroup.co.in
CIN : L52110DL1986PLC025118

February 16, 2023

To
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

Script Code: 513252

Subject: Submission of advertisement for publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copy of advertisement for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, published in Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper) on February 15, 2023 are enclosed.

The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are approved by the board of director in its meeting held on February 14, 2023.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully
Jay Ushin Limited

Digitally signed by JYOTI KATARIA
DN: c=IN, o=Personal,
postalCode=124109, st=Haryana,
serialNumber=64917682F45DEB2EF5D
7A77A7980E1A055DE2D2C65720DBF5
ADA9A9D7861772E, cn=JYOTI KATARIA
Date: 2023.02.16 15:02:38 +05'30'

Jyoti Kataria
Company Secretary
M. No. A55376



YORK EXPORTS LIMITEDREGD. OFFICE: D-6, Diwan Shree Apartments, 30, Ferozeshah Road, NEW DELHI
Website : www.yorkexports.in CIN : L74899DL1983PLC015416

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		
		31.12.2022 (unaudited)	31.12.2021 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (audited)	31.12.2022 (unaudited)	31.12.2021 (unaudited)	31.12.2021 (unaudited)	31.12.2021 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	788.35	633.14	3350.08	3004.38	3080.23	788.35	633.14	3350.08	3004.38	3080.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.70	25.61	166.85	119.06	91.19	26.70	25.61	166.85	119.06	91.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items))	26.70	25.61	166.85	119.06	91.19	40.37	32.90	186.61	198.19	177.56
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.70	17.61	144.85	101.06	74.79	40.37	24.90	164.61	180.19	160.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26.70	17.61	144.85	101.06	90.72	40.37	24.90	164.61	180.19	177.09
6	Equity Share Capital	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	529.53	-	-	-	-	1095.40
8	Earnings Per equity Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	0.79	0.53	4.31	3.01	2.70	1.20	0.74	4.90	5.36	5.27

Note:

- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at www.yorkexports.in.
- The Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as specified by ICAI and section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The financial results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) notified by the MCA.

For York Exports Ltd
Sd/-
(Aayush Dhawan)
Whole time Director
DIN: 00277485

Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 14.02.2023

ANAND PROJECTS LIMITEDRegd. Office: House No. 304, Ajad Pura Lalitpur - 284403 Uttar Pradesh
Web Site: www.anandprojects.com, Phone No - 0120-2511389,
CIN: L40109UP1936PLC048200**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**

(₹ in Lakh, except per share data)

SI No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended December, 31 2022	Nine Month Ended December, 31 2022	Quarter Ended December, 31 2021	Quarter Ended December, 31 2022	Nine Month Ended December, 31 2022	Quarter Ended December, 31 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	10.00	40.00	-	10.00	40.00	-
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	(1,840.05)	(1,773.68)	40.15	(1,840.05)	(1,773.68)	40.15
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	(1,837.69)	(1,770.86)	27.96	(1,837.69)	(1,770.86)	27.96
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,837.69)	(1,770.86)	27.96	(1,837.69)	(1,770.86)	27.96
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43
6	Other equity / Other Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)	(196.69)	(189.54)	2.99	(196.69)	(189.54)	2.99
	Basic:	(196.69)	(189.54)	2.99	(196.69)	(189.54)	2.99
	Diluted:	(196.69)	(189.54)	2.99	(196.69)	(189.54)	2.99

*The Company does not have any exceptional item and extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.anandprojects.com. (Email id - companysecretary@anandprojects.com).
- Results are prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
- Figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Anand Projects LimitedSd/-
Rajesh Kumar Sharma
Whole Time Director & CFO
DIN - 09388677Place : Noida
Date : 14 February, 2023**ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

CIN: L51503DL1985PLC020195

Registered Address: DSC 260, South Court, DLF Saket, New Delhi 110017

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs)

SI No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022	
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)		
1	Income from Operations	23.85	26.85	4.80	79.50	4.80	262.41
	(a) Net Sales/ Revenue from operations	23.85	26.85	4.80	79.50	4.80	262.41
	(b) Other income	-	12.56	0.65	75.67	0.65	0.65
	Total Incomes from Operations	23.85	39.41	5.45	155.17	5.45	263.06
2	Expenses	38.63	38.32	10.07	87.90	30.81	369.02
	a) Employee benefits expense	2.58	1.81	1.97	8.14	6.38	9.11
	b) Finance costs	5.71	5.59	5.21	16.76	15.31	20.65
	c) Depreciation and amortization expense	26.16	17.44	-	43.60	-	0.15
	d) Other expenses	4.18	13.48	2.89	19.40	9.12	339.10
	Total Expenses	38.63	38.32	10.07	87.90	30.81	369.02
3	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	-14.78	1.09	-4.62	67.27	-25.36	-105.96
	Exceptional items	-	-	-	1,256.40	-	-
4	Profit/(loss) before Tax (3- 4)	-14.78	1.09	-4.62	-1,189.13	-25.36	-105.96
	Tax Expenses	17.17	-	-	17.17	-	-
7	Profit/(loss) for the period (5-6)	-31.95	1.09	-4.62	-1,206.30	-25.36	-105.96
8	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total comprehensive Income (after tax) (7+8)	-31.95	1.09	-4.62	-1,206.30	-25.36	-105.96
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each)	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100
11	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	-633.21
12	Earning Per Share *						
	Basic (Rs.)	-0.29	0.01	-0.04	-10.97	-0.23	-0.96
	Diluted (Rs.)	-0.29	0.01	-0.04	-10.97	-0.23	-0.96

* EPS not annualized for the quarter ended and nine months ended December 31, 2022 and December 31, 2021, quarter ended September 30, 2022 and quarter ended December 31, 2021.

Notes to financial results :

- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 13th February 2023 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 13th February 2023.
- In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the statutory auditors have performed an limited review of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. There are no modifications in the audit reports.
- The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
- Previous period's figures have been re-grouped/re-classified to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.
- The management has considered the possible impact of disruption caused by restriction imposed to contain COVID-19 spread, on the Company, including of assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption and carrying value of assets, as at 31st December, 2022. Based on such assumption, it has concluded that none of the assets are likely to be impaired. The company will continue to monitor the future economic conditions and its consequent impact on the business operations, given the nature of the pandemic.
- Exceptional item included the impairment loss in respect of building for Rs. 1,256.40 lakhs on the basis of valuation report dated 25 July 2022 by the registered valuer.8The financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 is available on the website of the Company https://adhbhutinfr.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com

Date: 13.02.2023
Place: New DelhiAnubhav Dham
Wholetime Director**S. E. RAILWAY – TENDER**

NIT No. ST_P_SER_ABS_KGP-TATA - BL2 dated 10.02.2023. For and on behalf of the President of India, Dy. Chief Signal & Telecom Engineer/Project/Kharagpur, South Eastern Railway invites E-Tenders for the following work. **Name of Work :** Constructin of Service Buildings at Auto hual/LC gate woomy/Station and its Electrical General wiring along with fittings in connection with commissioning of Automatic Block Signalling system on Kharagpur-Tatanagar (134 Route KM) section of Kharagpur & Chakradharpur Division of South Eastern Railway. (NIT No. ST_P_SER_ABS_KGP-TATA-BL2, dated 10.02.2023 along with Corrigendum-1). **Approximate Cost Work :** ₹ 11,49,21,051.14. **Bid Security Amount :** ₹ 7,24,600. **Date of Closing of tender :** 06.03.2023 at 11:30 hrs. The detailed Tender Notice alongwith Corrigendum-1 for the above tender has already been published in website www.reps.gov.in (PR-1115)

F MEC INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 908, 9th Floor, Mercantile House, 15, K.G. Marg, New Delhi, Delhi-110001, India
Website: www.fmecinternational.com Email: fmeinternational@gmail.com Contact: 011-49954225, CIN- L65100DL1993PLC053936
Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Reviewed)
	Revenue from operations	37.07	64.56
Profit before tax	11.75	14.69	1.82
Profit after tax	11.75	14.69	1.82
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income after tax)	-	-	-
Paid-up equity share capital	310.07	310.07	310.07
Other equity as shown in the balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Not annualised) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic	0.3789	0.4738	0.0588
Diluted	0.3789	0.4738	0.0588

Notes : The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 February 2023 and subjected to limited review by statutory auditor, pursuant to regulation 33 and regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
By order of the Board F MEC INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Apoorva Bansal)
Managing Director - DIN- 08052540
R/o: A-708, Unesco Apartment 55, I.P. Extension, Patparganj, East Delhi- 110092

Place : Delhi
Date : 14-02-2023

IL&FS ENERGY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITEDRegistered office: Unit # 101, First Floor, ABW Rectangle - 1,
Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017
CIN-U40300DL2007PLC163679**Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Period ended 31st December 2022**

(Amount in Rs Millions)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Year to date figures for current period ended 31st December, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Restated)
1	Income from Continuing operations	-	0.76	3.58	8.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from Continuing operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.64	64.61	224.06	513.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax from Continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.64	64.61	224.06	513.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax from Continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.64	64.61	224.06	513.09
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax from Discontinuing operations	2.05	(3.79)	6.41	63.33
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year from Continuing operations [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	109.69	60.82	230.47	577.96
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Excludes CCPs)	12,835.65	12,835.65	12,835.65	12,835.65
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(52,163.77)	(52,273.45)	(52,163.77)	(52,394.25)
9	Networth (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(38,981.51)	(39,091.19)	(38,981.51)	(39,211.99)
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt / Subordinated Liabilities (including interest)	45,812.15	45,812.49	45,812.15	45,780.24
11	Debt Equity Ratio (Debt based on net bank balance)*	Not determinable	Not determinable	Not determinable	Not determinable
12	Earnings per share (EPS)				
	- Basic (Rs.)	0.08	0.05	0.17	0.39
	- Diluted (Rs.)	0.08	0.05	0.17	0.39
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	673.61	673.61	673.61	673.61
15	Debt Service coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes to Financial Results

* Net worth negative hence not determinable

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange- BSE websites www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.ilfsenergy.com.

Place : Delhi

Date: February 14, 2023

Sd/-
Ritendra Bhattacharjee
CFO**SEL MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 274, Dhandari Khurd G.T. Road Ludhiana- 141014

CIN: L51909PB2000PLC023679

Tel: +91-161-7111117, Fax: +91-161-7111118, Email: rahul@selindia.in

Website: www.selindia.in

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months period ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated					Financial year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited		
1	Total Income from operations	14,304.73	8,172.01	11,991.53	34,738.95	30,911.47	42,669.73
2	Net Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,654.23)	(3,586.63)	(2,707.23)	(13,506.25)	(10,606.60)	(13,450.72)
3	Net Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,520.39)	(2,782.05)	(2,830.51)	(12,387.37)	(10,707.36)	(13,126.98)
4	Net Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,520.39)	(2,782.05)	(2,830.51)	(12,387.37)	(10,707.36)	(13,126.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period [Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax) after Minority Interest and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,393.20)	(3,640.23)	(2,615.92)	(14,991.51)	(11,997.62)	(15,247.60)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,313.47	3,313.47	3,313.47	3,313.47	3,313.47	3,313.47
7	Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	23,072.13
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	(13.64)	(8.40)	(8.54)	(37.38)	(32.31)	(39.62)
	b) Diluted	(13.64)	(8.40)	(8.54)	(37.38)	(32.31)	(39.62)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine months' period Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months period ended 31.12.2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nc

जिन्दल पॉली इन्व्स्टमेंट एण्ड फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L65923UP2012PLC051433
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 19 किमी, हापुड-बुलन्दशहर रोड, पो.आ. गुलावती, जिला बुलन्दशहर (उ.प्र.)-203408
मुख्य कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 12, लोकल शोपिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स, सेक्टर-बी-1, वरदान कुंज, नई दिल्ली-110 070
वेबसाइट : www.jpifcl.com, ई-मेल : cs_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com; दूरभाष : 011-40322100.

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 का समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाहा हेतु स्टैंडअप्लान तथा समाकृत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (इंपीएस को छोड़कर राशि रु.)

Table with 13 columns for financial metrics (Revenue, Profit, etc.) and 13 rows for quarterly and annual data.

वित्तीय परिणामों का सारान नोट देखें।
नोट : उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप के व्यापक प्रारूप का सारांश है। परिणामों के निर्धारित प्रारूप में विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिधि: 13 फरवरी, 2023
अनुभव धाम
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

यूनिफाइड कैपिटल इंडिया लिमिटेड

(पूर्ववर्ती श्री वर्ल्डसेस लिमिटेड)
सीआईएन : एल17111बीएल1982पीएलसी013790
चाबला हाउस, पुत्रीय एल, 19, नेहरू प्लेस नई दिल्ली-110019; दूरभाष सं: +91149963454; +91-73737316
31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माह के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

Table with 8 columns for financial metrics and 8 rows for quarterly and annual data.

टिप्पणियाँ:
1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित परिणामों की समीक्षा एवं संतुष्टि लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा सोमवार 13 फरवरी 2023 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया।
2. वित्तीय परिणाम, समय-समय पर संशोधितानुसार कंपनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली के साथ पठित कंपनी अभिप्रेत 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनडी एएस) के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।
3. कंपनी का नाम, भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक से पूर्व अनुमोदन प्राप्त करने के बाद दिनांक 23.09.2022 की एनओसी के माध्यम से, मैसर्स श्री वर्ल्डसेस लिमिटेड से परिवर्तित कर मैसर्स यूनिफाइड कैपिटल इंडिया लिमिटेड कर दिया गया है और बाद में दिनांक 27.12.2022 को कंपनी रजिस्ट्रार, दिल्ली द्वारा, जारी किए गए नाम में परिवर्तन के अनुसार निगम का नया प्रमाणपत्र ('सीओआई') निर्गत किया गया। नवीन सीओआई के साथ नाम के उक्त परिवर्तन की सूचना दिनांक 12.01.2023 के संसार के माध्यम से भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक को दे दी गई है।
4. कंपनी, मुख्य रूप से वित्तपोषण के व्यवसाय में काम करती है और तदनुसार यहां आईएनडी एएस 108- 'ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट' के अनुसार कोई अलग रिपोर्ट करने योग्य ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट नहीं है।
5. उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (पूरीकरण दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमानुसारी 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ फाइनेट्स अंगिकांक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। दिनांक 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com/www.mseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.unifin.in पर उपलब्ध है।
6. पूर्ववर्ती तिमाही/अर्ध/वर्ष के समाप्त आंकड़ों को वर्तमान तिमाही/अर्ध/वर्ष के अनुसूच अभिप्रेत करने के लिए दिए गए आवश्यक समझा गया है वहां पुनर्विनिर्दिष्ट/पुनर्विकृत किया गया है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 13-02-2023
स्थान: नई दिल्ली
अनुभव धाम
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

सबरीमाला इंडस्ट्रीज इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN-L74110DL1984PLC018467
पंजी. कार्यालय: 906, डी-माल नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034
फोन: 011-41514958, ईमेल: cs@sabrimala.co.in, वेबसाइट: www.sabrimala.co.in

31.12.2022 का समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाहा के लिए अनकोक्षित स्टैंडअप्लान एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

Table with 13 columns for financial metrics and 13 rows for quarterly and annual data.

टिप्पणियाँ:
1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल तिमाही तथा वित्त तक वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (जो) की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com तथा www.cse-india.com तथा सूचीबद्ध कम्पनी अर्थात् www.sabrimala.co.in पर उपलब्ध है।
2. इन वित्तीय परिणामों का ऑडिट कर्मियों द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 13 फरवरी, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा स्वीकृत किया गया। सांख्यिक ऑडिटर ने उक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा समीक्षा की है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिधि: 13.02.2023
स्थान: नई दिल्ली
अनुभव धाम
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

VOITH

वॉयथ पेपर फैब्रिक्स इंडिया लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 113/114ए, सेक्टर-24, फरीदाबाद-121005, हरियाणा
सीआईएन: L74899HR1968PLC004895, फोन: +91 129 4292200, फॅक्स: +91 129 2232072
ई-मेल: voithfabrics.faridabad@voith.com, वेबसाइट: www.voithpaperfabricsindia.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तृतीय तिमाही एवं नौ माह हेतु अनअंकोक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु मिलियन में, यदि अन्यथा दर्शित न हो)

Table with 5 columns for financial metrics and 8 rows for quarterly and annual data.

टिप्पणियाँ:
1. उपरोक्त विवरण, सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं) और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (बीएसई लिमिटेड) के पास दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। ये वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी के वैधानिक अंकेक्षाओं द्वारा सीमित अवलोकन के विषय स्वरूप हैं, अंकेक्षण समिति द्वारा पुनर्निर्दिष्ट किए गए तथा 13 फरवरी 2023 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए। उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को संपूर्ण प्रारूप, वैधानिक अंकेक्षाओं की सीमित अवलोकन रिपोर्ट के साथ बीएसई लिमिटेड को प्रेषित किए जा रहे हैं। इन दस्तावेजों को कम्पनी की वेबसाइट http://www.voithpaperfabricsindia.com पर 'Investors Corner' कड़ी पर उपलब्ध कराया जाएगा और बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट http://www.bseindia.com पर 'Corporate' कड़ी के अन्तर् 'Corporate Filing' अनुभाग में 'Financial Result' पर उपलब्ध कराया जाने की संभावना है।
2. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणाम भारतीय लेखा मानकों ('इंड एएस') के अनुसार कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के साथ पठित अन्य प्रासंगिक नियमों के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं। वॉयथ पेपर फैब्रिक्स इंडिया लिमिटेड (कम्पनी) के वैधानिक अंकेक्षाओं ने भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं) और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015, यथा संशोधित, की धारा 33 के अनुपालन में सीमित अवलोकन किया है एवं असंशोधित समीक्षा विचार जारी किया है।

कृते वॉयथ पेपर फैब्रिक्स इंडिया लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
आर कृष्णा कुमार
प्रबन्धक निदेशक
डीआईएन : 05344619

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिधि: 13 फरवरी 2023

अद्भुत इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L51503DL1985PLC020195
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : डीएससी 260, साउथ कोर्ट, डीएलएफ साकेत, नई दिल्ली 110017

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाहा हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रुपये लाख में)

Table with 13 columns for financial metrics and 13 rows for quarterly and annual data.

* 31 दिसंबर, 2022 और 31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और 31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही, 30 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और 31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए इंपीएस का वार्षिकीकरण नहीं किया गया।
वित्तीय परिणामों की टिप्पणियाँ:
1. 13 फरवरी 2023 को ऑडिटर कमेटी द्वारा उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई और तिमाही की गई और बाद में 13 फरवरी 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया।
2. सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 की आवश्यकताओं के अनुसार, सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाहा के लिए कंपनी के स्टैंडअप्लान वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा समीक्षा की है। ऑडिटर रिपोर्ट में कोई संशोधन नहीं है।
3. वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखा मानकों ('इंड एएस') और उनके तहत निर्मित नियमों के अनुसार और सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं) और प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम 2015 (यथासंशोधित) के संदर्भ में तैयार किए गए हैं।
4. कंपनी के पास केवल एक ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट है, अतः इंड एएस 108- ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट के तहत प्रकटीकरण लागू नहीं है।
5. पिछली अवधि के आंकड़ों को वर्तमान अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनीय बनाने के लिए उन्हें फिर से समुबद्ध/पुनः वर्गीकृत किया गया है।
6. प्रबंधन ने 31 दिसंबर, 2022 तक कंपनी पर कोविड-19 प्रसार को रोकने के लिए लगाए गए प्रतिबंध के कारण होने वाले व्यवधान के संभावित प्रभाव पर विचार किया है, जिसमें तरलता का आकलन और चिंता की धारणा और संघर्ष का वजन मूल्य शामिल है। इस तरह की धारणा पर, यह निष्कर्ष निकला है कि किसी भी संघर्ष के क्षतिग्रस्त होने की संभावना नहीं है। महामारी की प्रकृति को देखते हुए कंपनी भविष्य की आर्थिक स्थितियों और व्यवधान संभावना पर उसके परिणामों प्रभाव की निगरानी करना जारी रखेगी।
7. असाधारण मद में पंजीकृत मूल्यांकन द्वारा दिनांक 25 जुलाई 2022 की मूल्यांकन रिपोर्ट के आधार पर भवन के संबंध में 1,256.40 लाख रुपये की क्षतिग्रस्तता हमि शामिल है।
8. 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाहा के वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी की वेबसाइट https://adbhutintra.in और बीएसई की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
दिनांक: 13.02.2023
स्थान: नई दिल्ली
अनुभव धाम
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

टीसीएनएस क्लॉथिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L99999DL1997PLC090978
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 119, न्यू मंगलापुरी, डब्ल्यू हाउस, मंडी रोड, सुल्तानपुर, महरोली, नई दिल्ली-110030
कार्पोरेट कार्यालय: 119 एवं 127, डब्ल्यू हाउस, नीलगगन टावर, मंडी रोड, सुल्तानपुर, महरोली, नई दिल्ली-110030
टेली.: 011-42193193; ईमेल: investors@tncscllothing.com; वेबसाइट: www.wforwoman.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाहा के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रुपये लाख में)

Table with 13 columns for financial metrics and 13 rows for quarterly and annual data.

अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की टिप्पणियाँ:
उपर्युक्त परिचय सं. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 दिनांक 5 जुलाई, 2016 द्वारा संशोधित के अनुसार सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दाखिल समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइटों www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com एवं साथ ही कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.wforwoman.com पर उपलब्ध है।
1. 31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाहा के लिए टीसीएनएस क्लॉथिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड ("कंपनी") के उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई है और 14 फरवरी, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित बैठकों में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गई है। ये परिणाम कंपनी के वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा सीमित समीक्षा के अधीन हैं।
2. ये अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत जारी प्रासंगिक नियम और भारत में आम तौर पर स्वीकृत अन्य लेखांकन सिद्धांत के साथ पठित भारतीय लेखा मानक ("इंड एएस")-34 "अंतरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग" में निर्धारित मान्यता और माप सिद्धांतों के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।
3. कार्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय ने 24 जुलाई, 2020 को अधिसूचना के तहत इंड एएस 116 - "पट्टों" में एक संशोधन जारी किया, जिसमें 'कोविड-19-संबंधित किराया रियायत' के संबंध में एक व्यावहारिक उपाय शामिल किया गया है, जो कि 01 अप्रैल, 2020 या उसके बाद की अवधि से प्रभावी है और दिनांक 18 जून, 2021 की अधिसूचना को तहत, व्यावहारिक उपाय को 30 जून, 2022 तक बढ़ाया गया। कंपनी ने 01 अप्रैल, 2020 से व्यावहारिक उपाय लागू किया है, जिसका विवरण निम्नानुसार है:

Table with 5 columns for financial metrics and 3 rows for quarterly and annual data.

4. कंपनी ने 31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाहा के दौरान कर्मचारी स्टॉक विकल्प योजना (ईएसओपी) के अन्वय से उत्पन्न होने वाले रुपये 2 प्रति शेयर के अंकित मूल्य के क्रमशः 88,619 इन्डियन शेयर और 105,494 इन्डियन शेयर आवंटित किए हैं, जो 'टीसीएनएस ईएसओपी योजना 2014-2017' तथा 'टीसीएनएस-ईएसओपी योजना 2018-2023' के तहत प्रदान किए गए हैं।
5. कंपनी मुख्य रूप से भारत में महिलाओं के परिधान और सहायक उपकरण के कारोबार में लगी हुई है। तदनुसार, कंपनी अपनी व्यावसायिक गतिविधियों को एक व्यावसायिक खंड के रूप में देखती है, इसलिए भारतीय लेखा मानक (इंड एएस) 108 - 'ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट' के अनुसार अलग से रिपोर्ट करने योग्य खंड नहीं है।
निदेशक मंडल की ओर से
अनंत कुमार डागा
प्रबंध निदेशक
डीआईएन: 07604184

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तारीख: 14 फरवरी, 2023